Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:  LPJ45683_RC
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 13462
Colors: 5

Height:  89.6 mm
Width:  60.8 mm
Zoom: 11
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Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima
7

8

18

30.4 mm
30.4 mm
44.8 mm
44.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.7 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
26.60m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand

1. 2 4920 Black 13 Wilcom
2. 1 [11207 Yellow 108 Picasso
3. 2 1260 Black 13 Wilcom
4.3 M 1129 Grey 909 Picasso
5. 5 [ 1541 Martian Green 798 Picasso
6. 4 [J1362 White 15 Wilcom
7.1 [ 269 Yellow 108 Picasso
8. 2 M 1772 Black 13 Wilcom
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Color Film

Colorway: Colorway 1

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:  LPJ45683 RC

Stitches: 13462
Colors: 5
Height:  89.6 mm
Width:  60.8 mm
Zoom: 0.53

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 4920
Thread Used: 30.64m

Brand: Picasso
Stitches: 1207
Thread Used: 8.22m

#1 # 2 #3 # 4
Color: Black Color: Yellow Color: Black Color: Grey
Code: 13 Code: 108 Code: 13 Code: 909

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1260
Thread Used: 5.65m

Brand: Picasso
Stitches: 1129
Thread Used: 5.06m

#.5

Color: Martian Green
Code: 798

Brand: Picasso
Stitches: 1541
Thread Used: 7.93m

#.6

Color: White

Code: 15

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1362
Thread Used: 5.95m

#.7

Color: Yellow

Code: 108

Brand: Picasso
Stitches: 269
Thread Used: 1.38m

#8

Color: Black

Code: 13

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 1772
Thread Used: 6.98m
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